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Vehicle History ReportTM
US $39.99

2013 FORD F150 SUPERCREW
VIN: 1FTFW1CT6DFB80561
CREW PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:
Murray Ford
13447 US Highway 301 S
Starke, FL 32091

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/23/19 at 9:55:21 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1

Year purchased 2013 

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 6 yrs. 1 mo. 

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida 

Estimated miles driven per year 12,980/yr 

Last reported odometer reading 79,518 

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

15

No accidents reported to CARFAX

No damage reported to CARFAX

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

At least 1 open recall

Service history records

79,518 Last reported odometer
reading

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defEML
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No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Certi�cate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2013

Low mileage! This owner drove
less than the industry average of
15,000 miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
12,980 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not
Reported
 

  NICB Vehicle manufactured
and shipped to original dealer

03/10/2013
 

26   Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

03/22/2013
 

  Duval Ford 
Jacksonville, FL 

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?vin=1FTFW1CT6DFB80561&partner=COO_0&fbclid=IwAR1h4s76WTsqE0eaYrkTDjqG7a6wd0sT8wuMmMNi94_jaMYFwbzXR089OLI
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?vin=1FTFW1CT6DFB80561&partner=COO_0&fbclid=IwAR1h4s76WTsqE0eaYrkTDjqG7a6wd0sT8wuMmMNi94_jaMYFwbzXR089OLI
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defBasicWarranty
javascript:document.forms.warrantyCalc.submit();
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904-387-6541 
duvalford.com

4.1
126 Veri�ed Reviews

- Vehicle washed/detailed

03/22/2013
 

  Duval Ford 
Jacksonville, FL 
904-387-6541 
duvalford.com

4.1
126 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

07/19/2013
 

  Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
- Program #12M02 SYNC WITH MYFORD
MYLINCOLN TOUCH
- WARRANTY EXTENSION COVERING
ACCESSORY PROTOCOL
- INTERFACE MODULE APIM

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

07/27/2013
 

  Duval Ford 
Jacksonville, FL 
904-387-6541 
duvalford.com

4.5
13 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle sold

07/27/2013
 

28   Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Middleburg, FL 
Title #0112419048

Vehicle purchase reported
- Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

07/30/2013
 

  Duval Ford 
Jacksonville, FL 
904-387-6541 
duvalford.com

4.1
126 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

08/02/2013
 

  Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Middleburg, FL 
Title #0112473958

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

10/15/2013
 

  Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 

Title issued or updated
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
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Middleburg, FL 
Title #0112473958

- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

01/03/2014
 

  Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Middleburg, FL 
Title #0112473958

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

07/03/2014
 

6,470   Weber-Harris Ford 
Meadville, PA 
814-336-3166 
weberharris.com

4.2
13 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed

12/22/2014
 

  Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Middleburg, FL 
Title #0112473958

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

06/09/2015
 

12,957   Murray Ford 
Starke, FL 
904-964-7200 
getyourford.com

Vehicle serviced
- Battery/charging system checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Brakes checked
- Oil and �lter changed

01/05/2016
 

  Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Middleburg, FL 
Title #0112473958

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

02/06/2016
 

  Tire Kingdom 
Middleburg, FL 
904-291-6655 
tirekingdom.com

4.4
37 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Tire pressure monitoring system serviced
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tire repaired
- One tire balanced

02/13/2016
 

21,925   Murray Ford 
Starke, FL 
904-964-7200 
getyourford.com

Vehicle serviced
- Battery/charging system checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and �lter changed
- Air �lter checked

12/22/2016
 

  Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Middleburg, FL 
Title #0112473958

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

12/28/2016
 

31,488   Murray Ford 
Starke, FL 
904-964-7200 
getyourford.com

Vehicle serviced
- Battery/charging system checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and �lter changed
- Rear brake pads replaced
- Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
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09/13/2017
 

  Murray Ford 
Starke, FL 
904-964-7200 
getyourford.com

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed

12/14/2017
 

  Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Middleburg, FL 
Title #0112473958

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

04/28/2018
 

48,154   Murray Ford 
Starke, FL 
904-964-7200 
getyourford.com

Vehicle serviced
- Battery/charging system checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Brakes checked
- Oil and �lter changed
- Brakes serviced
- Front brake pads replaced
- Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
- Rear brake pads replaced
- Wiper switch replaced

06/20/2018
 

50,438   Murray Ford 
Starke, FL 
904-964-7200 
getyourford.com

Vehicle serviced
- Battery replaced

10/10/2018
 

57,911   Murray Ford 
Starke, FL 
904-964-7200 
getyourford.com

Vehicle serviced
- Battery/charging system checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Brakes checked
- Oil and �lter changed

12/21/2018
 

  Florida 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Middleburg, FL 
Title #0112473958

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

02/11/2019
 

  Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
- NHTSA #Pending
- Recall #19S07 6R80 SUDDEN
TRANSMISSION DOWNSHIFT
- POWERTRAIN CONTROL MODULE
PROGRAMMING
- Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

- Learn more about this recall

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, AN INTERMITTENT FAILURE OF THE OUTPUT SPEED SENSOR (OSS) IN
THE TRANSMISSION MAY RESULT IN AN UNINTENDED DOWNSHIFT TO FIRST GEAR. 

AN UNINTENDED DOWNSHIFT INTO FIRST GEAR CAN CAUSE AN ABRUPT WHEEL SPEED REDUCTION,
WHICH COULD CAUSE THE REAR TIRES TO SLIDE UNTIL THE VEHICLE SPEED SLOWS DOWN. THIS
CONDITION COULD RESULT IN A LOSS OF VEHICLE CONTROL, INCREASING THE RISK OF A CRASH. 

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
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02/28/2019
 

67,211   Murray Ford 
Starke, FL 
904-964-7200 
getyourford.com

Vehicle serviced
- Battery/charging system checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Brakes checked
- Oil and �lter changed

04/04/2019
 

  Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
- Program #19N01 TRANSMISSION MOLDED
LEADFRAME
- EXTENDED COVERAGE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

06/19/2019
 

75,144   Murray Ford 
Starke, FL 
904-964-7200 
getyourford.com

Vehicle serviced
- Battery/charging system checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and �lter changed
- Four tires balanced
- Four tires mounted
- Brakes checked

07/02/2019
 

75,162   Murray Ford 
Starke, FL 
904-964-7200 
getyourford.com

Vehicle serviced

09/10/2019
 

79,518   Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

09/20/2019
 

  Murray Ford 
Starke, FL 
904-964-7200 
getyourford.com

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Two wheel alignment performed
- Four tires balanced
- Tires rotated
- Oil and �lter changed

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner

Remedy: FORD MOTOR COMPANY HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO REPROGRAM THE POWERTRAIN
CONTROL MODULE WITH SOFTWARE THAT WILL PREVENT AN UNINTENDED DOWNSHIFT INTO FIRST
GEAR IN THE EVENT OF AN INTERMITTENT OSS FAILURE. THIS SERVICE WILL BE PERFORMED FREE OF
CHARGE (PARTS AND LABOR). F-150 3.5L, 5.0L, AND 6.2L VEHICLES: FORD MOTOR COMPANY IS
WORKING AS QUICKLY AS POSSIBLE TO DEVELOP THE SOFTWARE FOR THIS REPAIR. WHEN THE
SOFTWARE BECOME AVAILABLE, FORD MOTOR COMPANY WILL NOTIFY YOU VIA MAIL TO SCHEDULE A
SERVICE APPOINTMENT WITH YOUR DEALER FOR REPAIRS TO BE COMPLETED FREE OF CHARGE
(PARTS AND LABOR). THE SOFTWARE IS ANTICIPATED TO BE AVAILABLE BY LATE 2ND QUARTER, 2019. 

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.carfax.com/help
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When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides Carfax with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a speci�c vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform owners of car defects that have come to the
manufacturer's attention. Recalls also suggest improvements that can be made to improve the safety of a
particular vehicle. Most manufacturer recalls can be repaired at no cost to you.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology
analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991
and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are
required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South
Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title
or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CarfaxReports  About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE. CARFAX®

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.

© 2019 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.
9/23/19 9:55:21 PM (CDT)

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://facebook.com/CARFAX
http://twitter.com/#!/CarfaxReports
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
http://www.carfax.com/cfm/legal_disclaimer.cfm#2
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2013 FORD F150 SUPERCREW
VIN: 1FTFW1CT6DFB80561
Body Style: CREW PICKUP
Engine Size: 3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
Drivetrain: REAR WHEEL DRIVE

  

Original Manufacturer's Warranty: 
Basic Warranty Expired 
Please con�rm remaining factory
warranty and extended warranty options
with your dealer!
The original manufacturer's warranty
includes: 
36 months or 36,000 miles

Courtesy of
Murray Ford

13447 US Highway 301 S
Starke, FL 32091

www.getyourford.com

Information excerpted from theCARFAX Vehicle History Report and/orSafety & Reliability Ratings; see fullreports for additional information,glossary of terms, sourceattributions,disclaimers & limitations.Go to carfax.com for complete BuybackGuarantee terms and conditions.

Number of Owners:

Last owned in the following
state/province: Florida

Annual average mileage: 12,980 

*Below industry annual average of 15,000
miles

None of these major title
problems were reported by a
state Department of Motor
Vehicles:
Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt,
Fire, Flood, Hail, Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage,
Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the
following:

Total Loss No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback No Issues
Reported

Other Accidents / Damage No Issues
Reported

© 2019 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.
9/23/19 9:55:21 PM (CDT)


